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“Coérdoba Pista”,T.H.N.C. y Férmula Renault Plus

|“Rosendo Hernandez”- 22 fechal

FORMULA RENAULT PLUS (32 fecha)
Pos Nro Piloto

1

o NOU A~ WN

14

16
17
18
19
20

23
24
25
26

28

33

ZAGO Marcos
CAVAGNERO Federico
BAILONE José
MARTINO Fernando
REUTEMANN Ayrton
PROCACITTO Ignacio
AIMAR Martin
GABARRA Daniel
MOREIRA Carlos
BOERO Pedro
MAGNANTE Gonzalo
BOSIO Franco

REY Matias
ALDRIGHIETTI Facundo
HERRERA Nicolas
ESTRADA Lautaro
SALAMONE Nicolas
ROTONDO Pascual
MERCADO Enzo
MAGNANTE Marcos
OVIEDO Maria Jimena
LUCIANI Maximiliano
CABALEN Juan Manuel
CARRERA Luciano
RODRIGUEZ Joaquin
BOTALLO Juan Ignacio
CHIALVO Martin
ALARCON Martin
MORENO Eduardo
GALLO Sebastian
MARTINEZ Juan
GENTILINI Agustin
GHERARDI Ricardo

CLASE 1 STANDART
Pos Nro Piloto

ONOOUTRA WNRE

O

3
4

17
6

12
44
7

19
24
20
38
14

ALTERIO Gonzalo
PRESUTTI Luis
GODOY César
BARBERO Lucas
ROVIRA Christian
TARTARABINI Miguel
EMMA Pablo
CALDERON Andres
FERNANDEZ Angel
GILLI Luis

PAVON Ariel
MONDINO Manuel

Puntos
62
60
56
54
52
50
46
45
45
40
30
23
23
21
21
20
19
18
17
15
15
15
14
12
11
10
10

vror ool o1

Puntos
59
58
48
45
41
34
32
31
30
29
23
17



S

14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22

35
43
16
40
73
11
13
36
74
113
18
22

GALLARDO Fernando
LEPORATTI Francisco
LOPRESTI Christian
SALOMONE Marcelo
MANELLI Ariel

PEREZ Jorge
GIANRE Pablo

BOCO Federico
MAINERO Edgardo
SOLIS Ignacio
FRANKE Gabriel
PEREZ Cesar

CLASE 2 (1,4)
Pos Nro Piloto

1

A WN

o N O

9

10
11
12
13
14

16
17

69
1
55
53
6
63
5
22
74
3
77
13
25
110
12
8
37

IDANEZ German
BORIONI Martin
PAVANI Gabriel
FELIZIANI Guillermo
REY Federico
BARATTERO Julian
OSTERMEYER Rodolfo
SPINAZZE Gabriel
FELIZIANI Matias
SANGOY Alexis
SAYES Fabrizio
COSMA Maximiliano
AMATA Carlos
SOLIS Matias
MEROLI Mario

SAVE Sebastian
DOTTI Gabriel
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17
16
15
13
13
12
12

AP pO0H
[

Puntos
58
49
42
39
39
36
32
31
30
26
25
22
21
15
15
12
11

TURISMO NACIONAL HISTORICO
Pos Nro Piloto

1

O NOUT A~ WN

9

10
11
12

TC' 4000

209
204
220
229
211
201
219
224
226
231
225
205

CRAVERO Dante
STEFANINI Marcelo
GERETTO Mario
BASAVILVASO Alfredo
STEFANINI Roberto
VEGLIA Néstor
FENOGLIO Alberto
GRANGETTO Fabian
RAPPEN Angel
PASINI Edgardo
CUERVO Alberto
ESCURRA Alberto

Pos Nro Piloto

1

2
3
4

1
5
7
10

VASCHETTI Gustavo
VIDAL Ricardo O.
GENTILINI Luis E.
MARTIN Gerardo

Puntos
21
16
13
11

HENWP,ONO

Puntos
60
57
53
36
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5 8 GASTALDI Luis 30

11 SOAVE Elian 30
7 6 SPINAZZE German 29
8 2 ANGIORAMA Juan 26
9 4 ZAFRA German 25
10 20 SANTONI Daniel 24
11 3 AICHINO Diego 23
12 9 MARTIN Diego 19

12 VANINI Ricardo 19
14 16 CASTRO Feliciano 16

40 CASALE Diego 16
16 14 LONGO David 15

15 OLIVA Rodolfo 15
18 25 SANTANA Ruben 14
19 29 GIACOMETTI Ricardo 13

20 17  PECCI Daniel

18 FRATTOLA Claudio
22 22 GUTLEN Carlos
23 23 LIZZUL Jorge

a0 WO

TC'PISTA
EN SUSPENSO



